Montgomery Planning Commission Vacancy

The Montgomery Planning Commission has a vacancy and is looking for any interested person to fill this vacancy.

The Montgomery Planning Commission meets on the second Tuesday of the month from 6-8 PM.

The Montgomery Planning Commission formulates goals and objectives with the public input towards Plan development. The Commission is responsible for the review and revision of the town plan and to propose amendments to the zoning bylaws and regulations in an effort to implement the town plan, and nominate the zoning administrator with the appointment of the Select board. The Commission also works on community development programs, grant applications, and other projects that further the goals of the town plan.

If interested or if you have any questions, please contact any of us at the following emails by October 10, 2021

Alissa Hardy at scotthardy@fairpoint.net

Kenny Miller at buildercraftsmen@yahoo.com

Barry Kade at barrykade@hush.com

Joe Sherman at joeworld@together.net